Thursday Women’s Club

1% Marla Duffield
Linda Ignowski
Karla Peterson (draw)
Kaye Bilyeu

2 Julie Retzlaff
Alexis Brandvold
Diane Taylor
Sue O’Donnell (draw)

Birdies:

Arrowhead Golf Club
July 29, 2021
Waltz: 1-2-3 Net

123

128

$8.00 each

$4.25 each

$3.50 each

#11  Julie Retzlaff
#16  Julie Retzlaff



